Voter CheCk'in Details With County Name .(]_jg]u\r:\tlflls Report 02/23/26 12:05 AM
R From 02/22/26 7:00 AM
Slgnatu res Election Name MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY To 02/22/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Time Ballot Style
1 NICHOLAS ISAIAH COLEMAN 2163587051 02/22/26 9:15 AM 12
2 OSCAR (BO) PEREZ Il 1142909487 02/22/26 9:29 AM 16
3 NYDIA GUERRERO PEREZ 1005321638 02/22/26 9:30 AM 16
4 OSCAR PEREZ 1005213288 02/22/26 9:31 AM 16
5 RONNIE LEE BURKE 1009150550 02/22/26 9:36 AM 7
6 ROLANDO LONGORIA ALFARO 1011543885 02/22/26 9:43 AM 15
7 EVA LOPEZ ALFARO 2156462216 02/22/26 9:43 AM 15
8 NELDA BENAVIDES 1009035558 02/22/26 9:56 AM 15
9 BARBARA DELOSSANTOS GUERRERO 1005205738 02/22/26 10:10 AM 10
10 JESUS DANIEL SALINAS 1018770716 02/22/26 10:21 AM 15
11 SAMMANTHA NICHOLE PEREZ 2140504010 02/22/26 10:35 AM 17
12 MELINDA RAMIREZ SOLIZ 1060286072 02/22/26 10:38 AM 22
13 SARAH SMITHWICK 1005189007 02/22/26 10:40 AM 12
14 ROY LOUIS CHAPA 1213569841 02/22/26 10:40 AM 12
15 PRISCILLA PEREZ 1009146417 02/22/26 10:41 AM 5
16 JOEL RENE MOLINA 1201690238 02/22/26 10:42 AM 6
17 IRMA IBANEZ LOPEZ 1005321820 02/22/26 11:02 AM 7
18 NOEL J GUERRERO 1005213741 02/22/26 11:04 AM 16
19 VELMA JEAN SOLIS 1021135370 02/22/26 11:08 AM 17
20 CYNTHIA ANN GUERRA 1022885806 02/22/26 11:14 AM 22
21 ZACHARY LYLE HINTZ 2144973139 02/22/26 11:22 AM 9
22 ELIZABETH CANALES 1009425491 02/22/26 11:35 AM 1
23 ANTONIO GOMEZ JR 1005266240 02/22/26 11:38 AM 7
24 MELISSA ANN BROWNLEE 1038259030 02/22/26 11:39 AM 17
25 TYLER ARTHUR BROWNLEE 1039318839 02/22/26 11:39 AM 17
26 ADA MARCEL STANSELL 1005310393 02/22/26 11:39 AM 10
27 RACHEL PINEDA 1005163510 02/22/26 11:44 AM 7
28 SANTIAGO MATA PINEDA 1005163523 02/22/26 11:45 AM 7
29 LINDA MAE VELA 1015326174 02/22/26 11:47 AM 7
30 JOSEPH ALANIZ 1018368245 02/22/26 11:47 AM 7
31 JUSTYCE JOLIE GARZA 2163378617 02/22/26 11:48 AM 7
32 ANDREW SALINAS 1214441612 02/22/26 11:49 AM 20
33 MARIA M LUCIO 1217264185 02/22/26 11:53 AM 11
34 MARK LOUIS SANCHEZ 1010974408 02/22/26 11:54 AM 7
35 SONIA EVETTE SANCHEZ 1007070925 02/22/26 11:54 AM 17
36 BRUCE LEROY BOWEN 1005337422 02/22/26 12:04 PM 7
37 SANDRA JULIA BOWEN 1005337414 02/22/26 12:04 PM 7
38 CECILIA PEREZ 1005252438 02/22/26 12:05 PM 7
39 JUANITA ZAMORA CHAVARRIA 1005167374 02/22/26 12:10 PM 22
40 ANDRES CHAVARRIA JR 1005157035 02/22/26 12:10 PM 22
41 LINDA ANN BENAVIDES 1024000520 02/22/26 12:23 PM 7
42 MARTIN MANUEL HINOJOSA 1005324177 02/22/26 12:24 PM 7
43 ROSALINDA G HINOJOSA 1005235060 02/22/26 12:25 PM 7
44 JUAN BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ JR 1187657685 02/22/26 12:38 PM 15
45 CHRISTOPHER NATHANIEL HAYNES 1005261192 02/22/26 12:44 PM 16
46 ELENA CASTILLO 1120791427 02/22/26 12:50 PM 22
47 MIRABEL MARTINEZ 1005284067 02/22/26 12:51 PM 12




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
2
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

Name

NORA LEONARDA BALBOA
BERTA HILARIA FLORES
NELIDA ESTER TREJO
GUILLERMO RUIZ

MARCO ALAN RUIZ
GONZALO RODRIGUEZ JR
MARIA ROBLES DELGADO
MARIANA GARCIA
ALEXANDRA MONIQUE PEREZ
ARMANDO R ARRIOLA JR
JAMES MICHAEL SHIPP
SERGIO LONGORIA
DOROTEO GARZA

RICK LICHTENBERGER
JEANETTE CABRERA PRUNEDA
BRIANA DANIELLE AGUILAR
CONSUELO ROSAS NAVEJAR
JUAN ALFONSO NAVEJAR JR
ALICIA SALINAS

DIANA GUERRA-ACERO
JESUS ROEL BAZAN

DEBRA ANN SALAIZ

EDNA GARCIA-DOSTAL
DONNA GARZA VALDEZ
ALEXANDRA NICOLE VALDEZ
RAUL JESUS VALDEZ
VERONICA ELIZONDO
CARMELA RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
JAZMINE MONIQUE MALDONADO
GABRIEL RAMOS

DALIA GARCIA

CAROLINA YNFANTE RIOS
NATIVIDAD RIOS JR
PATRICIA G EDWARDS
LARIZA ANN GARCIA

DEREK MICHAEL GARCIA
CRISTINA MARIE GARCIA
SARA MELISSA GARCIA

IDA MARIE HERRERA
TOMAS RUIZ

RICARDO JOSE GALVAN
DAVEENA LEE ALMARAZ
GIANNA NICOLE MORALES
JOSE LUIS RIVERA

ROBERT LEE CAVAZOS
ROSA LINDA SALINAS

NINFA R BUENTELLO
ABIGAIL MENDEZ

NILSA REYES RODAS
MARISA GARCIA HINOJOSA
HECTOR A HINOJOSA

NIKITA DAWN HOBBS

State ID

1005184542
1005158388
1005296116
1005289749
2202902792
1005196389
1005201899
2217856348
2140503984
1202659054
1060636982
1020421989
1005268013
1020578558
1009506492
1002440493
1018632896
1005268218
1005258879
1005317475
1040485826
1017691738
1005224704
1005208522
2196354195
1005228022
1005302344
1015691858
2000228165
1005166690
1005260136
1005310761
1005220308
1005241755
2144116749
3382635101
1164008087
1145513771
1005194356
1038068692
2142655415
2180592752
1020490660
2165510209
1010799931
1005211237
1005333133
1019185280
1013325403
1011709537
1011709460
1039822740

Time

02/22/26 12:58 PM
02/22/26 12:58 PM
02/22/26 1:05 PM
02/22/26 1:09 PM
02/22/26 1:09 PM
02/22/26 1:19 PM
02/22/26 1:20 PM
02/22/26 1:20 PM
02/22/26 1:22 PM
02/22/26 1:22 PM
02/22/26 1:23 PM
02/22/26 1:29 PM
02/22/26 1:33 PM
02/22/26 1:36 PM
02/22/26 1:38 PM
02/22/26 1:42 PM
02/22/26 1:45 PM
02/22/26 1:45 PM
02/22/26 1:49 PM
02/22/26 1:50 PM
02/22/26 1:51 PM
02/22/26 1:52 PM
02/22/26 1:52 PM
02/22/26 1:53 PM
02/22/26 1:53 PM
02/22/26 1:53 PM
02/22/26 1:54 PM
02/22/26 2:02 PM
02/22/26 2:02 PM
02/22/26 2:02 PM
02/22/26 2:03 PM
02/22/26 2:03 PM
02/22/26 2:04 PM
02/22/26 2:14 PM
02/22/26 2:17 PM
02/22/26 2:17 PM
02/22/26 2:23 PM
02/22/26 2:23 PM
02/22/26 2:24 PM
02/22/26 2:24 PM
02/22/26 2:29 PM
02/22/26 2:29 PM
02/22/26 2:37 PM
02/22/26 2:38 PM
02/22/26 2:42 PM
02/22/26 2:43 PM
02/22/26 2:44 PM
02/22/26 2:46 PM
02/22/26 2:46 PM
02/22/26 2:48 PM
02/22/26 2:48 PM
02/22/26 2:54 PM

Ballot Style
10
10
15
20
20
17
10
16
12
12
6
1
12
15
22
6
12
12
22
22
17
12
7
10
12
10
12
20
15
20
6
7
7
15
17
17

15
15
22
10
12

16
17
15
17
17
17



