

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name	Jim Wells County	Report From	02/23/26 12:05 AM
Election Name	MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY	To	02/22/26 7:00 AM
Election Type	Primary		02/22/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Time	Ballot Style
1	NICHOLAS ISAAH COLEMAN	2163587051	02/22/26 9:15 AM	12
2	OSCAR (BO) PEREZ II	1142909487	02/22/26 9:29 AM	16
3	NYDIA GUERRERO PEREZ	1005321638	02/22/26 9:30 AM	16
4	OSCAR PEREZ	1005213288	02/22/26 9:31 AM	16
5	RONNIE LEE BURKE	1009150550	02/22/26 9:36 AM	7
6	ROLANDO LONGORIA ALFARO	1011543885	02/22/26 9:43 AM	15
7	EVA LOPEZ ALFARO	2156462216	02/22/26 9:43 AM	15
8	NELDA BENAVIDES	1009035558	02/22/26 9:56 AM	15
9	BARBARA DELOSSANTOS GUERRERO	1005205738	02/22/26 10:10 AM	10
10	JESUS DANIEL SALINAS	1018770716	02/22/26 10:21 AM	15
11	SAMMANTHA NICHOLE PEREZ	2140504010	02/22/26 10:35 AM	17
12	MELINDA RAMIREZ SOLIZ	1060286072	02/22/26 10:38 AM	22
13	SARAH SMITHWICK	1005189007	02/22/26 10:40 AM	12
14	ROY LOUIS CHAPA	1213569841	02/22/26 10:40 AM	12
15	PRISCILLA PEREZ	1009146417	02/22/26 10:41 AM	5
16	JOEL RENE MOLINA	1201690238	02/22/26 10:42 AM	6
17	IRMA IBANEZ LOPEZ	1005321820	02/22/26 11:02 AM	7
18	NOEL J GUERRERO	1005213741	02/22/26 11:04 AM	16
19	VELMA JEAN SOLIS	1021135370	02/22/26 11:08 AM	17
20	CYNTHIA ANN GUERRA	1022885806	02/22/26 11:14 AM	22
21	ZACHARY LYLE HINTZ	2144973139	02/22/26 11:22 AM	9
22	ELIZABETH CANALES	1009425491	02/22/26 11:35 AM	1
23	ANTONIO GOMEZ JR	1005266240	02/22/26 11:38 AM	7
24	MELISSA ANN BROWNLEE	1038259030	02/22/26 11:39 AM	17
25	TYLER ARTHUR BROWNLEE	1039318839	02/22/26 11:39 AM	17
26	ADA MARCEL STANSELL	1005310393	02/22/26 11:39 AM	10
27	RACHEL PINEDA	1005163510	02/22/26 11:44 AM	7
28	SANTIAGO MATA PINEDA	1005163523	02/22/26 11:45 AM	7
29	LINDA MAE VELA	1015326174	02/22/26 11:47 AM	7
30	JOSEPH ALANIZ	1018368245	02/22/26 11:47 AM	7
31	JUSTYCE JOLIE GARZA	2163378617	02/22/26 11:48 AM	7
32	ANDREW SALINAS	1214441612	02/22/26 11:49 AM	20
33	MARIA M LUCIO	1217264185	02/22/26 11:53 AM	11
34	MARK LOUIS SANCHEZ	1010974408	02/22/26 11:54 AM	7
35	SONIA EVETTE SANCHEZ	1007070925	02/22/26 11:54 AM	17
36	BRUCE LEROY BOWEN	1005337422	02/22/26 12:04 PM	7
37	SANDRA JULIA BOWEN	1005337414	02/22/26 12:04 PM	7
38	CECILIA PEREZ	1005252438	02/22/26 12:05 PM	7
39	JUANITA ZAMORA CHAVARRIA	1005167374	02/22/26 12:10 PM	22
40	ANDRES CHAVARRIA JR	1005157035	02/22/26 12:10 PM	22
41	LINDA ANN BENAVIDES	1024000520	02/22/26 12:23 PM	7
42	MARTIN MANUEL HINOJOSA	1005324177	02/22/26 12:24 PM	7
43	ROSALINDA G HINOJOSA	1005235060	02/22/26 12:25 PM	7
44	JUAN BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ JR	1187657685	02/22/26 12:38 PM	15
45	CHRISTOPHER NATHANIEL HAYNES	1005261192	02/22/26 12:44 PM	16
46	ELENA CASTILLO	1120791427	02/22/26 12:50 PM	22
47	MIRABEL MARTINEZ	1005284067	02/22/26 12:51 PM	12

No.	Name	State ID	Time	Ballot Style
48	NORA LEONARDA BALBOA	1005184542	02/22/26 12:58 PM	10
49	BERTA HILARIA FLORES	1005158388	02/22/26 12:58 PM	10
50	NELIDA ESTER TREJO	1005296116	02/22/26 1:05 PM	15
51	GUILLERMO RUIZ	1005289749	02/22/26 1:09 PM	20
52	MARCO ALAN RUIZ	2202902792	02/22/26 1:09 PM	20
53	GONZALO RODRIGUEZ JR	1005196389	02/22/26 1:19 PM	17
54	MARIA ROBLES DELGADO	1005201899	02/22/26 1:20 PM	10
55	MARIANA GARCIA	2217856348	02/22/26 1:20 PM	16
56	ALEXANDRA MONIQUE PEREZ	2140503984	02/22/26 1:22 PM	12
57	ARMANDO R ARRIOLA JR	1202659054	02/22/26 1:22 PM	12
58	JAMES MICHAEL SHIPP	1060636982	02/22/26 1:23 PM	6
59	SERGIO LONGORIA	1020421989	02/22/26 1:29 PM	1
60	DOROTEO GARZA	1005268013	02/22/26 1:33 PM	12
61	RICK LICHTENBERGER	1020578558	02/22/26 1:36 PM	15
62	JEANETTE CABRERA PRUNEDA	1009506492	02/22/26 1:38 PM	22
63	BRIANA DANIELLE AGUILAR	1002440493	02/22/26 1:42 PM	6
64	CONSUELO ROSAS NAVEJAR	1018632896	02/22/26 1:45 PM	12
65	JUAN ALFONSO NAVEJAR JR	1005268218	02/22/26 1:45 PM	12
66	ALICIA SALINAS	1005258879	02/22/26 1:49 PM	22
67	DIANA GUERRA-ACERO	1005317475	02/22/26 1:50 PM	22
68	JESUS ROEL BAZAN	1040485826	02/22/26 1:51 PM	17
69	DEBRA ANN SALAIZ	1017691738	02/22/26 1:52 PM	12
70	EDNA GARCIA-DOSTAL	1005224704	02/22/26 1:52 PM	7
71	DONNA GARZA VALDEZ	1005208522	02/22/26 1:53 PM	10
72	ALEXANDRA NICOLE VALDEZ	2196354195	02/22/26 1:53 PM	12
73	RAUL JESUS VALDEZ	1005228022	02/22/26 1:53 PM	10
74	VERONICA ELIZONDO	1005302344	02/22/26 1:54 PM	12
75	CARMELA RODRIGUEZ RAMOS	1015691858	02/22/26 2:02 PM	20
76	JAZMINE MONIQUE MALDONADO	2000228165	02/22/26 2:02 PM	15
77	GABRIEL RAMOS	1005166690	02/22/26 2:02 PM	20
78	DALIA GARCIA	1005260136	02/22/26 2:03 PM	6
79	CAROLINA YNFANTE RIOS	1005310761	02/22/26 2:03 PM	7
80	NATIVIDAD RIOS JR	1005220308	02/22/26 2:04 PM	7
81	PATRICIA G EDWARDS	1005241755	02/22/26 2:14 PM	15
82	LARIZA ANN GARCIA	2144116749	02/22/26 2:17 PM	17
83	DEREK MICHAEL GARCIA	3382635101	02/22/26 2:17 PM	17
84	CRISTINA MARIE GARCIA	1164008087	02/22/26 2:23 PM	7
85	SARA MELISSA GARCIA	1145513771	02/22/26 2:23 PM	7
86	IDA MARIE HERRERA	1005194356	02/22/26 2:24 PM	7
87	TOMAS RUIZ	1038068692	02/22/26 2:24 PM	7
88	RICARDO JOSE GALVAN	2142655415	02/22/26 2:29 PM	15
89	DAVEENA LEE ALMARAZ	2180592752	02/22/26 2:29 PM	15
90	GIANNA NICOLE MORALES	1020490660	02/22/26 2:37 PM	22
91	JOSE LUIS RIVERA	2165510209	02/22/26 2:38 PM	10
92	ROBERT LEE CAVAZOS	1010799931	02/22/26 2:42 PM	12
93	ROSA LINDA SALINAS	1005211237	02/22/26 2:43 PM	7
94	NINFA R BUENTELLO	1005333133	02/22/26 2:44 PM	16
95	ABIGAIL MENDEZ	1019185280	02/22/26 2:46 PM	17
96	NILSA REYES RODAS	1013325403	02/22/26 2:46 PM	15
97	MARISA GARCIA HINOJOSA	1011709537	02/22/26 2:48 PM	17
98	HECTOR A HINOJOSA	1011709460	02/22/26 2:48 PM	17
99	NIKITA DAWN HOBBS	1039822740	02/22/26 2:54 PM	17